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Kavel 8
opp. 177 m2

Kavel 1
opp. 223 m2

Kavel 9
opp. 689 m2

Kavel 7
opp. 209 m2

Kavel 6
opp. 209 m2

Kavel 5
opp. 209 m2

Kavel 4
opp. 236 m2

Kavel 3
opp. 236 m2

Kavel 2
opp. 209 m2

Kavel 10
opp. 654 m2

Kavel 11
opp. 740 m2 Kavel 12

opp. 776 m2

Kavel 13
opp. 664 m2

P

Kavel 14
opp. 758 m2

WEE01
T1149

T1613

WEE01
T2973

WEE01
T3987

WEE01
T3988

WEE01
E4260

WEE01
E4261

WEE01
E4262

WEE01
AB731

WEE01
E4382

WEE01
T1145

WEE01
T2996

WEE01
T3612

WEE01
T3985

WEE01
T3986

WEE01
T3989

WEE01
E4264

WEE01
E4383

T3793

Weijerbeemd

Achterstestraat

Roermondseweg N280

Aanpassen
bestaande inrit

Nieuwe inrit

Nieuwe inrit

vervallen inrit

Aanpassen openbare
groenvoorziening

Herinrichting
openbaar terrein

Inrichten
groenvoorziening

Inrichten
groenvoorziening

Inrichten
groenvoorziening

vervallen inrit

Nieuwe kavelgrens

Kadastrale perceelsgrens
Overdracht naar de gemeente Weert

Kadastraal perceelsnummerWEE01
T1149

Perceel WEE01 T 1149
Perceel WEE01 T 3987
Perceel WEE01 E 4262

34 m2
81 m2

538 m2

Legenda

Contour herinrichting gemeentelijk terrein
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